

\230
ITEM NO.69

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).30130-30131/2012

P.M.ABUBAKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)No.33314-33315/2012

Date: 05/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krutin R. Joshi,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both the respondents have been served by dasti. Granted four weeks
time for filing counter affidavit.

List the matters on 21.3.2013.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|