

ITEM NO.MM-H

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-2 OF 2012 IN

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)Nos.30130-30131/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 08/06/2012 in WA No.1006/2010,IA No.1/2012 dated 29/06/2012 in WA No.1006/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

P.M.ABUBAKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2013 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

R.5

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR (Mentioned by)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board and be listed on Tuesday (7th May, 2013), as 'Mentioning Matter'.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|AR-cum-PS

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar