

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
30130-30131/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/06/2012
in IA No. 1/2012,08/06/2012 in WA No. 1006/2010,29/06/2012 in WA
No. 1006/2010 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

P.M.ABUBAKAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and interim relief and office
report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33314-33315/2012

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing slp and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 25613-25614/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 22/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale ,Adv.

Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish ,Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy ,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Mr. Rajeev Singh ,Adv.

Deepak Mansukhani

Date: 2014.08.23

13:10:06 IST

Reason:

Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the month of December on a
non-miscellaneous day.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER